High-power, high-reliability Li-ion batteries for standby applications
PNU200 SERIES – HIGH POWER
TM
Part Number Format
PNU100       vvv       ccc       ff
Float Voltage “vvv”	 Capacity “ccc”	 Mounting Foot “ff”
V52 = 52 Volts	 C08 = 8Ah	 F1 = single, bottom
V56 = 56 Volts	 C16 = 16Ah	 Blank = None

Trademarks and logos are the property of EnerSys and
its affiliatess, except ISO9000™, which is not the property of EnerSys.
Part Number Format
PNU100       vvv       ccc       ff
Float Voltage “vvv”	 Capacity “ccc”	 Mounting Foot “ff”
V52 = 52 Volts	 C08 = 8Ah	 F1 = single, bottom
V56 = 56 Volts	 C16 = 16Ah	 Blank = None
	 C24 = 24Ah
Battery Dimensions
Capacity
Option
Code
C08 8 7.5 189 14.7 6.7 15.5 7.1
C16 16 13.9 352 27.7 12.6 29.4 13.4
C24 24 20.3 514 40.7 18.5 43.3 19.7
D
Case
Depth
(in)
D
Case
Depth
(mm)
Capacity • Size • Weight
*Capacity at 15 minute rate
-V52
Module
Weight
(lbs)
-V52
Module
Weight
(kg)
-V56
Module
Weight
(lbs)
-V56
Module
Weight
(kg)
Rated
Capacity*
(Ah)
13.00
.52
.52
2.13
2.66
Ø.28 (4x)
Ø.26
11.77
CABLE EXIT POINT
3.13
D
3.38 INCLUDES FOOT
13.00
.52
.52
2.13
2.66
Ø.28 (4x)
Ø.26
11.77
CABLE EXIT POINT
3.13
D
3.38 INCLUDES FOOT